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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

g RATE
' ’ PER UNIT

RESIDENTIAL FARM, AND SMALL BUSINESS CONSUMERS
$325 00 Connectlon Fee (for new serv1ce) '

$ 30.00 Connection fee (for existing service)

5/8" x 3/4" Metéf»Rates

'$ 6.40 (Minimum Bil})

First 1,000 gal.
Next 1,000 gal. 3.50 per 1000 gall
buexf 1,000 gal. 2.50 per 1000 gall
Next 12,000 gal. 1;50'pe? 1000 gal}
Over 5,000 gal. 1,00 per 1000 gall -
Rates. based on monthly consumptien = : X !

Penalty of 10% added to all unpa1d blllS 50 days from date
of bill

No deposit is required
CHECKED
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Garrard County Water Assn., Inc. ' '
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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

! RATE
- PER UNIT

LARGE BUSINESSES DAIRY FARMS, AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS
Connectlon Fees: 1" meter connection $400.00 (for new serv1ce)
1-1/2" meter connection $500.00 (for new service)
" meter connectlon $600.00 (for new service) | -
30.00 Connection fee (for exlstlng service)

‘lﬂ Meter Rates = - 4 ' )

First _ -5,000 Gallons $15.40 (Minimum Bill)
"‘POVer. 5,000 Gallons .1.00 per 1,000 Gal.
1-1/2" Meter Rates J =
First . 10,000 Gallohs' ~ $20.40 (Mlnlmum bill)
Over 10,000 gallions  ".r- . . - il.00-per 1,000 Gak. <1 {

2" Meter Rates

Eirst 25,000 Gallons - $35.40 (Minimum Bill)
Over 25,000 Gallons '1.00 per 1,000 Gal.
Rates based on monthly consumption :

Penalty of 10%, added to all unpaid bills 50 days from date of
bill '

* SERVIGE J

-No deposit is required

Fire Hydrants $50.00 per fire hydrant per year | y Z . ;
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RULES_AND REGULATIONS

The following rules and regulatlons are subJect to change by the Garrard
County Water Association, Inc. Board of Directors at any time, subject to
approval by the Public Service Commission, A _ :

1. Meters Wlll be read monthly between the 1st and 15th of
- each month, - :

2,  Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month.
. Said bills will state that they are to be paid within 10 days.

5 - B WG !
3. All meters will be located on Association mains and in the ' {
absence of special permissio‘n on the property to be served.

"4, Complaints may be made at the offlce of the Assoc1at10n
~ and may be appealed to the Board of D1rectors of the Assouatlon. .

5. The principal place of business of the Assoc1at10n 1s 207 Stanford

. ; Street Lancaster » Kentucky.
6. Water bllls may be pa1d at 207 Stanford Street, Lancaster,
: _Kentucky. : :
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